It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

For Listed buildings and historic properties within Conservation Areas you should seek further  specialist
insurance advice.

£450,000 (Four Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds).

There has been evidence of a slow down in market activity locally in some sectors of the property  market.  This is
evidently due to changing economic circumstances and increasing interest rates.

Signed

Report author

Company name

Single Survey